
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
29 
99 

555 
189 
831 
203 
613 
595 
173 
245 
81 
15 

131 
315 
43 

931 
83 

699 
85 

377 
331 
799 
75 

111 
907 
137 
899 
57 

297 
201 
317 
133 
127 
289 
101 
125 
227 
213 
611 
499 
211 
991 
155 

Name 
Henry Jacobi 
Jorge Zaragoza 
Artem Guryev 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Rick Folkers 
Vaclav Kovar 
Cedric Grobben 
Jonas Larsen 
Kade Tinker-Walker 
Brian Hsu 
Stefan Ekerold 
Bernhard Ekerold 
Gianluca Ecca 
Niklas Raths 
Marco Fleissig 
Nathan Renkens 
Carlos Fernandez Maca
Marcus-Lee Soper 
Martin Krc 
Ondrej Brendl 
Emil Jepsen 
Jan Vondrasek 
Gabriel Chetnicki 
Dennis Wolff 
Luca Bruggmann 
Nils Gehrke 
Denis Polas 
Joey Rock 
Stefanos Stefanidis 
Nico Müller 
Robin Sujatta 
Nico Busch 
Hendrik Talviku 
Jakub Barczewski 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Vincent Gallwitz 
Sebastian Witkowski 
Anne Borchers 
Yannick Wolff 
Fabian Strobel 
Mark Scheu 
Mathias Berg 

FNM 

DMSB 

RFME 

MFR 

DMSB 

PZM 

KNMV 

ACCR 

FMB 

DMU 

FMI 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMB 

RFME 

ACU 

ACCR 

ACCR 

DMU 

ACCR 

PZM 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

EMF 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

GER/ Bad Sulza 

ESP/ VALENCIA 

RUS/ Belgorod 

GER/ Schloß Ho

POL/ CHORZÓW

NED/ EmmerCom

CZE/ Protivin 

BEL/ Opglabbee

DEN/ skanderbo

ITA/ medicina 

GER/ Pless 

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Weiskirche

GER/ Alpen 

GER/ Niederzier 

GER/ Dietenheim

BEL/ momalle 

ESP/ Las Torres 

GBR/ Elsendorp 

CZE/ Šternberk 

CZE/ Skute? 

DEN/ Soenderbo

CZE/ Liberec 

POL/ zebrzydow

GER/ Leverkuse

LIE/ Balzers (FL

GER/ Kaltenholz

SVK/ Tren?iansk

GER/ Schnelldor

GER/ Rheinberg

GER/ Bruchsal 

GER/ Rheurdt 

GER/ Nützen 

EST/ Pärnu 

POL/ Lipno 

GER/ Maselheim

GER/ Rheinberg

POL/ Góra Kalwa

GER/ 39264 

GER/ Leverkuse

GER/ Bernstadt 

GER/ Grabenste

GER/ Flensburg 

Trademark 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASAKI EL

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team KTM-GST Berlin 

Ties Pol Motors-Suzuki 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

KMP-REPSOSL-Honda 

Team Castellari 

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI EURO

Ekerold Motorsport 

Ekerold Motorsport 

Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web 

Sturm Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing 

W.Z.-Racing 

Team Monster Energy Kawasaki E

Suzuki Team marXparts-Motocente

SZA-STAV racing team 

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

KMP Honda Repsol Racing Team 

Team MG Sport / Dennert-Racing 

Team Suzuki Reinecke 

KTM Team marXparts-Motocenter 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinec

Team MG Sport / Dennert-Racing 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Motorrad Bauerschmidt 

ADAC Pfalz 

Twenty Suspension Suzuki 

BvZ Racing Team 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team Honda Waldmann 

Team Yamaha Motor Deutschland-

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

Team Suzuki Reinecke 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

KTM-Mayer, MRS Racing 

Kierdrowski Racing 

Laps 
7 

10 
7 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 

10 
10 
9 
9 

10 
7 
8 
8 
9 
7 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
9 
6 
4 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 

Best Tm 
1:49.738 
1:49.841 
1:50.745 
1:51.027 
1:51.035 
1:51.057 
1:51.079 
1:51.149 
1:51.620 
1:51.987 
1:52.094 
1:52.182 
1:52.339 
1:52.646 
1:52.834 
1:52.924 
1:52.924 
1:53.216 
1:53.287 
1:53.361 
1:53.436 
1:53.740 
1:53.840 
1:54.150 
1:54.233 
1:54.461 
1:56.149 
1:56.489 
1:56.916 
1:57.210 
1:58.041 
1:58.541 
1:58.598 
1:58.608 
1:59.408 
1:59.687 
2:00.010 
2:01.244 
2:01.441 
2:03.448 
2:03.669 
2:04.521 
2:04.813 

Diff 

0.103 
1.007 
1.289 
1.297 
1.319 
1.341 
1.411 
1.882 
2.249 
2.356 
2.444 
2.601 
2.908 
3.096 
3.186 
3.186 
3.478 
3.549 
3.623 
3.698 
4.002 
4.102 
4.412 
4.495 
4.723 
6.411 
6.751 
7.178 
7.472 
8.303 
8.803 
8.860 
8.870 
9.670 
9.949 

10.272 
11.506 
11.703 
13.710 
13.931 
14.783 
15.075 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
9 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 
9 
7 
9 
8 
8 
4 
3 
8 
5 
4 
6 
7 
6 
8 
9 
6 
7 
5 
7 
6 
6 
4 
8 
7 
7 
9 
4 
2 
7 
3 
6 
6 
7 
3 

km/h 
54,129 
54,078 
53,637 
53,500 
53,497 
53,486 
53,475 
53,442 
53,216 
53,042 
52,991 
52,950 
52,876 
52,732 
52,644 
52,602 
52,602 
52,466 
52,433 
52,399 
52,364 
52,224 
52,178 
52,037 
51,999 
51,895 
51,141 
50,992 
50,806 
50,678 
50,321 
50,109 
50,085 
50,081 
49,745 
49,629 
49,496 
48,992 
48,913 
48,117 
48,031 
47,703 
47,591 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:09 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

26.04.2014 09:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 6/14
posted at:              h


